Price: $4,550 MLS Number: A11907493  Rental

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 3710, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,165
 Unit: 3710    Lot Square Feet: 1    HOA Fees: 
 Year Built: 2015  
 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Elementary School: Southside    Junior High: Shenandoah
 High School: Washington; Brooker T  

Live in the heart of Brickell at the luxurious Millecento. This stunning 2bed/2bath residence offers panoramic city views and a modern
open-concept design.